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000044336 New Residential C 475,000 05/03/2022

3636 SFR 44,000 08/21/1985

2024HX Base Yr

1450 SW TOMMY LITES ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,495 124.0533 138.94 485,595 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 3115

BAS 2,468 100 2024 2,468 336,046

FGR 506 55 2024 278 37,853

FHS 647 60 2024 388 52,831

FOP 198 30 2024 59 8,033

FOP 672 30 2024 202 27,505

UOP 72 20 2024 14 1,906

UST 72 45 2024 32 4,357

UST 121 45 2024 54 7,353

4,756 3,495 475,883

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=60,10] S37 E22 S17 E33 S6 S1 E12 N2 E12 N31
W56 N12 N16 W23 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=83,26] S12 E56 N12 W56 $
FHS=[YR=2024;ORIG=20,30] S18 E12 S6 E12 N6 E6 N11 E5 N7 W35 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=60,47] S22 E11 S2 E11 N1 N6 N17 W22 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=82,64] S6 E33 N6 W33 $
UST=[YR=2024;ORIG=44,48] S6 E11 N17 W5 S11 W6 $
UST=[YR=2024;ORIG=20,48] S6 E12 N6 W12 $
UOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=32,60] E12 N6 W12 S6 $
.
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1 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,000

2 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

5,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 18,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 23.56 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 6,597

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 24.56 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 221,040


